
 

OAKLAND RAIDERS 
2019 SCHEDULE 

 

RAIDERSNATION.COM 
 

WEEK DATE OPPONENT TIME (EST) 

1 Mon, Sep 9 Denver 10:20 PM 

2 Sun, Sep 15 Kansas City 4:05 PM 

3 Sun, Sep 22 at Minnesota 1:00 PM 

4 Sun, Sep 29 at Indianapolis 1:00 PM 

5 Sun, Oct 6 Chicago 1:00 PM 

6  *BYE  

7 Sun, Oct 20 at Green Bay 1:00 PM 

8 Sun, Oct 27 at Houston 1:00 PM 

9 Sun, Nov 3 Detroit 4:05 PM 

10 Thu, Nov 7 L.A. Chargers 8:20 PM 

11 Sun, Nov 17 Cincinnati 4:25 PM 

12 Sun, Nov 24 at NY Jets 1:00 PM 

13 Sun, Dec 1 at Kansas City 1:00 PM 

14 Sun, Dec 8 Tennessee 4:25 PM 

15 Sun, Dec 15 Jacksonville 4:05 PM 

16 Sun, Dec 22 at L.A. Chargers TBA 

17 Sun, Dec 29 at Denver 4:25 PM 

 


